
Purchase Order Page 1 or 2

City of Jacksonville
214 N. Hogan Street, Suite 300
Jacksonville, FL 32202

V
E
N
D
O
R

Vendor Number: 00001219
Comm.corp of Jacksonvillle
1408 Cesery Blvd

Jacksonville, FL 32211

 PO Date:       10/18/2017

     Buyer:
 Phone #:
       FOB:  Freight Prepaid
    Terms:  Net 30

Purchase Order Number

            PO8A01332

Proprietary Purchase Order

ALL PACKING SLIPS, INVOICES,
AND CORRESPONDENCE MUST
REFERENCE THIS NUMBER

S
H
I
P

T
O

Special Events
501 East Bay St. - Catherine St. Loading Dock

Jacksonville, FL 32202
.

I
N
V
O
I
C
E

Finance Services Department
Accounts Payable
117 W. Duval Street, Suite 375
Jacksonville, FL 32202

Department Bid Number Requisition Number Delivery Date

Special Events 053-18 REQ220382 10/18/2017

Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total

4 Change order to add $4000 to cover cost of repairs for remaining
period of fiscal year

1 EA $3,971.79 $ 3,971.79

3  Blanket purchase order for the repair of department radar, lasers, and
tint meters for the period October 1, 2017 to September 30, 2018.

1 YR $14,000.00 $ 14,000.00

1 Vendor must be an authorized repair facility for kustom signals,
decatur, mph industries, mccoys law line, and applied concepts radars
and an authorized repair facility for kustom signals, lti, and applied
concepts lasers.

$.00 $ .00

2 Replaces PO7A01056.
Freight charges may be added to invoices.
PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER MUST BE REFERENCED ON ALL
INVOICES.

$.00 $ .00

Subtotal: $ 17,971.79

Freight: $ .00

Discount: $ .00

Total Amount $ 17,971.79

THIS ORDER IS SUBJECT TO THE GENERAL CONDITIONS ATTACHED HERE TO

MANUFACTURES FEDERAL EXCISE TAX EXEMPT NO: 59-89-0120

FLORIDA STATE SALES AND LINE USE TAX EXEMPTION NO: 85-8012521637C-8




